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UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

1 Riverside Brookfield 3245 2910 2655 3195 120.05

110.85
106.75

2 Geneseo 3250 2455 23.60 30.20

3 Glenbard East 31.25 23.05 24.85 27.60

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Varsity VAULT

1 Geneseo Clara Huddleston 8.40
2 Riverside Brookfield Paige Phelan 8.35
3T Glenbard East Julia Daoud 8.20
3T  Riverside Brookfield Sophie Dickerson 8.20
5 Glenbard East Dalia Daoud 8.15
6T  Geneseo Allison Boone 8.10
6T  Riverside Brookfield Elly Dickerson 8.10
8T  Geneseo Cora Gorman 8.00
8T  Geneseo Keely Roberts 8.00
10 Riverside Brookfield Renee Murray 7.80
11 Geneseo Anastasia Pitsoulakis 7.70
12 Glenbard East Keira Nelson 7.50
13 Glenbard East Anna McFarland 7.40

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Riverside Brookfield Paige Phelan 8.10
2 Riverside Brookfield Cora Rosenfeld 7.20
3T Geneseo Keely Roberts 7.00
3T  Riverside Brookfield Ana Bacik 7.00
5 Riverside Brookfield Aaliyah Noel 6.80
6 Glenbard East Dalia Daoud 6.70
7 Geneseo Clara Huddleston 6.65
8  Riverside Brookfield Renee Murray 6.60
9 Glenbard East Julia Daoud 6.55
10 Geneseo Anastasia Pitsoulakis 5.80
11 Glenbard East Mylee Janisch 5.25
12 Geneseo Allison Boone 5.10
13 Glenbard East Keira Nelson 4.55
14 Geneseo Cora Gorman 445
15 Glenbard East Anna McFarland 4.35



UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard East
Geneseo

Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Paige Phelan
Mylee Janisch
Clara Huddleston
Keira Nelson
Julia Daoud

Elly Dickerson
Renee Murray
Sophie Dickerson
Cora Gorman
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Keely Roberts
Allison Boone
Dalia Daoud

Anna McFarland

7.80
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.40
5.95
5.65
5.55
5.50
4.85
4.65
415

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

5T

5T

7T

7T

147

14T

Riverside Brookfield
Geneseo

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard East
Geneseo

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard East
Riverside Brookfield
Geneseo

Riverside Brookfield
Geneseo

Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Geneseo

Glenbard East

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Paige Phelan
Keely Roberts
Ana Bacik

Julia Daoud

Clara Huddleston
Elly Dickerson
Dalia Daoud
Sophie Dickerson
Cora Gorman
Renee Murray
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Mylee Janisch
Keira Nelson
Allison Boone
Anna McFarland

8.90
8.20
8.05
7.80
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.25
7.20
715
6.30
6.10
6.00
6.00

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

Riverside Brookfield

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Riverside Brookfield

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Varsity ALL AROUND

Paige Phelan
Clara Huddleston
Julia Daoud
Keely Roberts
Renee Murray
Dalia Daoud
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Cora Gorman
Keira Nelson
Allison Boone
Anna McFarland

33.15
29.55
29.05
28.70
28.00
26.90
26.20
25.35
24.85
24.05
21.90
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UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

1 Riverside Brookfield 2910 17.85 2415 2435 95§45
2 Geneseo 3040 19415 1950 2370 92.75
3 Glenbard East 2560 1090 1495 1965 71.10

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

JV VAULT
1T Geneseo Brooklyn Schnowske 7.80
1T Riverside Brookfield Avery Strobel 7.80
3T Geneseo Ella Shannon 7.70
3T Riverside Brookfield Shaylynn Cain 7.70
5 Riverside Brookfield Heaven Perry 7.60
6  Geneseo Elena Anderson 7.50
7 Geneseo Keira Disterhoft 7.40
8  Glenbard East Delilah Fioccola 7.10
9 Glenbard East Emily Gonzalez 6.50
10 Glenbard East Allison Garcia 6.10
11 Riverside Brookfield Camila Leyva 6.00
12T  Geneseo Luise Jacobi 5.90
12T Glenbard East Miranda Chambers 5.90
14 Riverside Brookfield Giana Boddy 5.80

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Riverside Brookfield Avery Strobel 5.95
2 Geneseo Ella Shannon 5.60
3 Riverside Brookfield Heaven Perry 4.70
4 Riverside Brookfield Camila Leyva 4.60
5 Geneseo Jordan Thomas 4.55
6T  Geneseo Luise Jacobi 4.50
6T  Geneseo Ainsleigh Misfeldt 4.50
8  Glenbard East Delilah Fioccola 3.55
9 Geneseo Keira Disterhoft 3.45
10 Glenbard East Emily Gonzalez 3.25
11 Riverside Brookfield Laney Bostedo 2.60
12 Riverside Brookfield Brooklyn Delgado 2.15
13 Glenbard East Miranda Chambers 210
14 Glenbard East Katlyn Trasatti 2.00



UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Glenbard East

Riverside Brookfield

Geneseo

Geneseo

Riverside Brookfield

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

JV BALANCE BEAM

Avery Strobel
Shaylynn Cain
Rosie Orozco
Delilah Fioccola
Heaven Perry
Emma Vandeveer
Jordan Thomas
Camila Leyva
Elena Anderson
Keira Disterhoft
Emily Gonzalez
Ainsleigh Misfeldt
Allison Garcia
Katlyn Trasatti

7.65
5.75
5.45
5.40
5.30
5.25
5.15
5.00
4.85
4.25
4.20
3.70
3.35
2.00

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

13T

13T

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Riverside Brookfield

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Riverside Brookfield

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Glenbard East

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Avery Strobel
Heaven Perry

Ella Shannon
Ainsleigh Misfeldt
Keira Disterhoft
Delilah Fioccola
Camila Leyva
Jordan Thomas
Emily Gonzalez
Shaylynn Cain
Allison Garcia
Miranda Chambers

Brooklyn Schnowske

Katlyn Trasatti

7.05
7.00
6.40
6.20
6.00
5.60
5.30
5.10
5.10
5.00
4.60
4.35
4.20
4.20

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Riverside Brookfield

Glenbard East

JV ALL AROUND

Avery Strobel
Heaven Perry
Delilah Fioccola
Keira Disterhoft
Camila Leyva
Emily Gonzalez

2845
24.60
21.65
21.10
20.90
19.05
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UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UuB BB FX
Riverside Brookfield
1  Geneseo 6.25 3.10 20.50 29.85
2 Glenbard East 6.30 345 4.00 13.75

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 Glenbard East Sara Vergara Hernandez 6.30

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Geneseo Elena Anderson 4.05
2 Geneseo Kayleigh Wooden 2.20

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Glenbard East Sara Vergara Hernandez 345
2 Geneseo Isla Disterhoft 3.10

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Geneseo Isla Disterhoft 5.80
2 Geneseo Elena Anderson 5.50
3 Geneseo Emma Vandeveer 5.20
4T Geneseo Kayleigh Wooden 4.00
4T Glenbard East Sara Vergara Hernandez 4.00

UEC Glenbard East & Geneseo at Riverside Brookfield — Tue Jan 28, 2025
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND



